Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[9222] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[9244]VOLODYMYR SKURATOVYCH
[9258] Yacine Sedour (Progress)
[9259] RAGUNANTH GNANASEKARAN
[9286] GRETABAGDONAITE

Non-Transferable Differences

City St George's Students' Union Election 2025

Assembly Member, School of Policy and Global Affairs

271 Places
Stage 1 Stage 2
17 5
47 -1.83
79 -33.83
24 23.8
104 -58.83
0 65.69

5 Quota

22
45.17
45.17

47.8
45.17

65.69

Stage 2 Total Stage 3

0.72

0

0
-24.53

23.81

45.17

Stage 3 Total Stage 4

22.72
45.17
45.17
23.27
45.17

89.5
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Stage 4 Total Result

22.72 Elected @ Stage 3
45.17 Elected @ Stage 1
45.17 Elected @ Stage 1
23.27 Elected @ Stage 2
45.17 Elected @ Stage 1

89.5



