Results Sheet									
Election:	City St George's Students' Union Election 2025								
Post:	Assembly Member, School of Policy and Global Affairs								
Total Valid Vote	271	Places	5	Quota	45.17				
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Stage 3	Stage 3 Total	Stage 4	Stage 4 Total	Result	
[9222] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	17	5	22	0.72	22.72	0	22.72	Elected @ Stage 3	
[9244] VOLODYMYR SKURATOVYCH	47	-1.83	45.17	0	45.17	0	45.17	Elected @ Stage 1	
[9258] Yacine Sedour (Progress)	79	-33.83	45.17	0	45.17	0	45.17	Elected @ Stage 1	
[9259] RAGUNANTH GNANASEKARAN	24	23.8	47.8	-24.53	23.27	0	23.27	Elected @ Stage 2	
[9286] GRETA BAGDONAITE	104	-58.83	45.17	0	45.17	0	45.17	Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences	0	65.69	65.69	23.81	89.5	0	89.5		